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Playas Division

Coral Reefers
BLOUNTS &amp; FORTES
House of Pain
StumpDawgs

Pimps Division

THE LOOSERS
Bucshots

BMW

Maulers

Biotches Division

Fourthdown Freak
BPS

Lunatic Fringe
Rev

Total Points

Coral Reefers
BLOUNTS &amp; FORTES
Maulers

House of Pain
StumpDawgs
Fourthdown Freak
BPS

THE LOOSERS
Bucshots

BMW

Lunatic Fringe
Rev
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2284.88
2219.60
2197.40
2192.86
2160.54
2157.48
2148.90
2134.70
2093.00
2086.44
2031.80
1783.92
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PCT
0.857
0.643
0.643
0.143

PCT
0.786
0.571
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.571
0.286
0.286
0.286

DIV
5-1
2-4
4-2
1-5

DIV
4-2
3-3
2-4

DIV
5-1
33
2-4
2-4

PF
2013.96
1944.54
1921.00
1894.12

PF
1900.52
1819.58
1854.54
1911.22

PF
1854.06
1903.20
1823.68
1522.16
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PA
1840.94
1855.22
1841.46
2062.74

PA
1743.38
1793.38
1829.36
1937.60

PA
1877.40
1933.80
1831.64
1815.66

PTS
2284.88
2219.60
2192.86
2160.54

PTS
2134.70
2093.00
2086.44
2197.40

PTS
2157.48
2148.90
2031.80
1783.92
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